
Источники 
финансирования   
муниципальной 
программы,  в том 
числе по годам:  

Расходы (тыс. рублей) 

Всего 2017 
год 

2018 
год 

2019 
год 

2020  
год 

2021 
год 

Средства бюджета 
Одинцовского 
муниципального 
района 

 
1 680 575,0 

 
292 715,0 

 
327 715,0 

 
355 715,0 

 
364 715,0 

 
339 715,0 

Средства бюджетов 
городских и 
сельских 
поселений, 
передаваемые в 
бюджет 
Одинцовского 
муниципального 
района 

 
68 215,0 

 
13 495,0 

 
13 680,0 

 
13 680,0 

 
13 680,0 

 
13 680,0 

Всего, в том числе 
по годам: 1 748 790,0 306 210,0 341395,0 369 395,0 378 395,0 353 395,0 

 


